
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE VARSITY JV A FR/JV B

12/13/22 Tue Scrimmage Bastrop Del Valle 6:30PM 5:00PM --

12/15/22 Thurs Scrimmage Ann Richards Ann Richards 6:30PM 4:30PM --

12/15/22 Thurs Scrimmage Navarro Nelson Field 5:30PM

12/29/22 Thurs San Marcos Del Valle 12:00PM 10:00AM --

1/3/23 Tue Crockett Burger Center 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

1/6/23-1/7/23 Fri-Sat JV Shootout Tournament Noack Fields TBD TBD

1/5/23-1/7/23 Thurs-Sat UT Invitational Tournament Berry Whitaker Sports Complex TBD

1/10/23 Tue Bowie* Burger Annex 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

1/13/23 Fri Johnson* Del Valle 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

1/17/23 Tue Akins* Burger Annex 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

1/20/23 Fri Westlake* Del Valle 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

1/24/23 Tue Lake Travis* Lake Travis 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

1/27/23 Fri OPEN DATE

1/31/23 Tue Anderson* Del Valle 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

2/3/23 Fri Dripping Springs* Dripping Springs 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

2/7/23 Tue Austin* Del Valle 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

2/10/23 Fri Bowie* Del Valle 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

2/14/23 Tue Johnson* Johnson 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

2/17/23 Fri Akins* Del Valle 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

2/21/23 Tue Westlake* Westlake 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

2/24/23 Fri Lake Travis* Del Valle 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

2/28/23 Tues OPEN DATE

3/3/23 Fri Anderson* Anderson 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

3/7/23 Tue Dripping Springs*** Del Valle 7:45PM 6:00PM 4:45PM

3/11/23 Sat Austin* Burger Stadium 10:45AM 9:00AM 12:30PM

Head Coach: Nikki Hernandez District Games*

Phone:  512-386-3266    Email:  taylor.hernandez@dvisd.net

Varsity Asst: Lowell Gabbert

JV Coach: Clark Tevis Trainers: Thomas Allen, Leah Thompson, and Lauren Maldonado

Freshmen Coach: JD Ruiz

Principal: Kandice Smith

Athletic Coordinator: Jane Martin

Athletic Director: Tawni Angel

3/21/23 District Ceritification

3/23-25/23 Bi-district

3/27-28/23 Area

3/30-4/1/23 Regional quarterfinals

4/7-8/23 Regional tournament

4/12-15/23 State tournament UPDATED TA 11-8-2022

2022-2023 Del Valle Girls

Soccer Schedule

***Parent Night/Senior Night


